

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 10-0526 Version: 1 Name: Project Budget, Key Code and Project Number -

Roosevelt Middle School Paving Replacement

Project

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 4/6/2010 In control: Facilities Committee

On agenda: Final action: 4/14/2010

Enactment date: 4/14/2010 Enactment #: 10-0596

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 0910-0137 - Authorizing and approving the New

Project Budget, Key Code and Project Number for Roosevelt Middle School Paving Replacement

Project in the amount of \$404,840.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 10-0526 - PROJECT BUDGET, KEY CODE AND PROJECT NUMBER - ROOSEVELT MIDDLE

SCHOOL PAVING REPLACEMENT PROJECT

Contact: Timothy.White@ousd.k12.ca.us

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|----------------------|-----------------------|--------|
| 4/14/2010 | 1 | Board of Education | Adopted | Pass |
| 4/6/2010 | 1 | Facilities Committee | Recommended Favorably | Pass |

Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 0910-0137 - Authorizing and approving the New Project Budget, Key Code and Project Number for Roosevelt Middle School Paving Replacement Project in the amount of \$404,840.00.

[Enter body here.]